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Grantee Name Grant Number Amount Grant Balance Months Draws

Arkansas

Illinois

Indiana - OCRA

Louisiana

Grant Award

Puerto Rico

t 3

Texas - GLO

Total

Average of LasAverage of Las

B-08-DI-17-0001

               B-08-DF-18-0001

B-08-DI-18-0001

B-08-DI-05-0001

B-08-DI-48-0001

B-08-DI-72-0001

B-08-DI-22-0001

B-08-DF-17-0001

 

$17,341,434

$90,475,898

$30,581

$193,700,004

$0

$0

$6,485,305

$67,012,966

$0

$0

$372,546,531

$0

$8,175,279

$1,093,212,571

$0

$29,982,887

$19,175,870

$3,113,472,856

$3,359,574

$95,294,361

$0

$4,977,745,147

$1,994,149

$132,520,970 $2,269,486

$0

$275,337


