

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Office of Community Planning and Development Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System CDBG-DR - 2008 Grants Targeted for Closeout



August 1, 2024

Grantee Name	Grant Number	Grant Award Amount	Grant Balance	Average of Last 3 Months Draws
Arkansas	B-08-DI-05-0001	\$90,475,898	\$6,485,305	\$0
Illinois	B-08-DF-17-0001	\$17,341,434	\$30,581	\$0
	B-08-DI-17-0001	\$193,700,004	\$0	\$0
Indiana - OCRA	B-08-DF-18-0001	\$67,012,966	\$0	\$0
	B-08-DI-18-0001	\$372,546,531	\$8,175,279	\$0
Louisiana	B-08-DI-22-0001	\$1,093,212,571	\$19,175,870	\$275,337
Puerto Rico	B-08-DI-72-0001	\$29,982,887	\$3,359,574	\$0
Texas - GLO	B-08-DI-48-0001	\$3,113,472,856	\$95,294,361	\$1,994,149
Total		\$4,977,745,147	\$132,520,970	\$2,269,486